
These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

08-0012 

Fire Alarm & Fire Protection 

Friday, December 28, 2007 

 

Vendor Name Extended Grand total 

1. Automatic Fire Controls $598,213.00 

2. McDaniel Fire System $567,900.00 

3. Simplex Grinnell $629,783.00 

4. Johnson Controls, Inc $744,321.00 

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
Fax: 630/241-6100 
TTY: 630/241-6898 
Road Conditions: 1-800-TOLL-FYI 
www.illinoistollway.com 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

08-0008 

Labor and Parts for Forklift Repairs 
Friday, January 11, 2008 

 
 
 
 

 

No Bids 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
Fax: 630/241-6100 
TTY: 630/241-6898 
Road Conditions: 1-800-TOLL-FYI 
www.illinoistollway.com 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

08-0006 Armored Car Services 

January 22, 2008 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

No Bids 

 

 

 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
Fax: 630/241-6100 
TTY: 630/241-6898 
Road Conditions: 1-800-TOLL-FYI 
www.illinoistollway.com 



The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1/ 800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

 
BID RESULTS 

IFB 
07-0101RR 1000 Gallon Trailer Mounted Fuel 

Wednesday, January 23, 2008 

 

 
Vendor Total Bid 

1. Oil Marketing Equipment, Inc. $25,500.00 

2. Ron Davis and Son $27,960.00 

3. Heinz Corporation $30,395.00 

4. Graham Equipment Company $45,210.00 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 



The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
 630/241-6800 
 630/241-6100 Fax 
 630/241-6898 TTY 
 800/ TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

 
BID RESULTS 

IFB 
08-0013 Metals-Steel and Aluminum 

Wednesday, January 23, 2008 

 
Vendor Name Total Bid 

1. Hagerty Steel & Aluminum $12,871.62 

2. Napco Steel Inc. $17,417.20 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 

 
BID RESULTS 

RFP 
08-0039 Web Based Plan Room and Printing 

Friday, January 25, 2008 

 

Vendor Name 

Info Tech  Inc 

BHFX 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1/ 800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 




